

BARASAT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY WITH SUPPORT OF IQAC

PATRON

Dr. Debesh Roy Principal, Barasat Government College

ORGANISES

PERIODIC LECTURE PROGRAMME ON

MAN-ENVIRONMENT INTERDEPENDENCE AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT



SPONSORED BY

INDIAN COUNCIL OF PHILOSOPHICAL RESEARCH

DATE: 13 FEBRUARY, 2021 TIME: 6PM-8.30PM

Platform: Google Meet

For Registration click on the following Link

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdX-

KX8CMvZoeGcyKthDCSwe8-

<u>5NyVDz310SLddjBE4Lrs7vA/viewform</u>

Last Date of Registration 12 FEBRUARY, 2021

E-certificate will be provided after the end of this webinar & feed back form submission.

Webinar Coordinator - Dr Madhuchhanda Bhattacharyya Registration is free but mandatory





Prof. (Dr.) Basab Chaudhuri Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, West Bengal State University

CHEMISTRY, ENVIRONMENT & ETHICS - A COMPLEX INTERPLAY



Prof. (Dr.) Santosh Pal Dept. of Philosophy, University of Burdwan

IS
ENVIRONMENTALSUSTAINABILITY
ALSO FAUGHT WITH
ANTHROPOCENTRICITY?



Prof. (Dr.) Laxmikant Padhi Department of Philosophy North Bengal University

DOES ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS SOLVE ENVIRONMENTAL PROBLEMS AND SAVE THE WORLD?



BARASAT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

THE RESERVE COLUMN

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY WITH SUPPORT OF IQAC ORGANISES

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

PERIODIC LECTURE PROGRAMME ON

MAN-ENVIRONMENT INTERDEPENDENCE AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

SPONSORED BY



INDIAN COUNCIL OF PHILOSOPHICAL RESEARCH

DATE:

13th FEBRUARY, 2021

TIME 6PM-8.30PM

Platform: Google Meet

6.00pm.- Introduction by Webinar Co-ordinator.

6.02-6.05pm. Welcome Address by the Principal,
Barasat Government College

6.05-6.07pm. Introducing Speaker Prof. (Dr.) Basab Chaudhuri

6.07-6.50pm. Speech with Interaction by Prof. (Dr.) Basab Chaudhuri

6.50-6.52pm. Introducing Prof. (Dr.) Santosh Paul

6.52-7.35 pm. Speech with Interaction by Prof. (Dr.) Santosh Pal

7.35-7.37pm. Introducing Prof. (Dr.) Laxmikant Padhi

7.37-8.20pm. Speech with interaction by Prof. (Dr.) Laxmikant Padhi

8.20-8.30pm. Vote of Thanks by the Head of the Department